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1
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Weight
40
40
40
40
51
51
51
51
59
59
59
79
49
49
49
49
53
53
53
53
56
56
56
56
60
60
60
60
63
63
63
63
68
68
68
68
69
69
69
69
73
73
73
73
88
88

Name
Casper Caizzo
Garrett Watson
Isaiah Perez
Dominick Sprungl
Ryan Bennett
Domenic Cipriano
Ayden Shank
Noah Salameh
Jon Slaper
Evan Rizzo
Sean Roesch
Brennan Williams
Drake Cerny
Austin Brito
Shane Bianchi
Anthony Perez
Kaden Jett
Noah Escobar
Pito Castro
lan Zender
Tommy West
Dominic Carnahan
Max Young
Hayden Garrow
Trent Wikel
Jonathon Norwood
Luke Torgeson
Michael Kilbane
Jayden Mayes
Evan Bennett
Tyson Sieg
BRIXTON BRIGHT
Collin Corapi
Colin Koenig
Peter Patsouras
Adam Meyers
Logan Messer
Nolan Fitz
Caiden Walters
Alex Trusso
Hunter Vogus
JIMMY TRUDEL
Jake Guerra
Erich Trinski
Garret Manney
Declan Jewitt

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
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88
88
56
56
56
56
63
63
63
63
64
64
64
64
67
67
67
67
70
70
70
70
74
74
74
74
76
76
76
76
81
81
81
81
90
90
90
90
104
104
104
104
125
125
125
140
140

Bryce Neumann
Colin Deka
JULIAN TAGG
Kyle Gray
Colin Noel
Mike Tusick
Bryce Hepner
Talan Monticue
Isaac Paxton
Jameson Shenberger
Zachary Wiseman
Zac Anderson
HUDSON POOLE
Will Faust
AIDEN MIELKE
Brendan Jackson
Jack Dustin
Patrick Curry
BRYCE ANDONIAN
Andrew Philion
Noah Brewer
Aidyn Schill
Jacob Dunstan
Giovanni Luciano
Sean Roff
Billy Murphy
ANTHONY LAMONICA
Matt Zuckerman
Caleb Townsley
Khalid Morales
PADDY GALLAGHER
Hayden Danals
Tommy Sear
Enrique Munguia
Hudson Hightower
Liam Kruger
Levi Graham
Jack Jewitt
Matt Cover
Griffen Novotny
Cade Riley
Jack Rolf
JUSTIN JAECKIN
Brian Kilbane
JC Faust
Deeb Alawan
Xavier Diaz

3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
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68
68
68
68
75
75
75
75
78
78
78
78
83
83
83
83
92
92
92
92
96
96
96
96
101
101
101
101
108
108
108
108
118
118
118
118
139
139
139
139
170
170
102
102
102
102
121

Jim Balaszy
Tim Tusick
GABRIEL TAGG
Justin Rayner
DAN CONWAY
Matt Kazimir
Ryan Wissel
John Gavigan
Luke Wymer

Faroug Muhammed

Tyler Wissel
Evan Gray
Brady Chrisman
Kevon Freeman
JOSHUA JAECKIN
JOHN MCNULTY
Micah Hills
Dorian Gridiron
Peter Biery
Nick Mroczynski
Raymond Wank
Nikko Pedone
SAM DOVER
Chas Jackson
GARRETT DZURO
Nick Nyikes
Ryan Sapell
AIDAN GILL
Jiryes Zakain
Nolan Thomas
AJ lhnot
Garrett Mitchell
Mike Drobnick
LUCA SANTILLO
Adrian Diaz
Omar Fattah
Dylan Rogers
LARRY GRAPO
Jacob Snider
Jack Roesch
Isaac Edgell
Josh Novotny
JACK CONWAY
DJ SKIBA
ALEC KIRBY
Jack Rebar
ISAAC COLLIER

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
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121
121
121
131
131
131
131
215

MICHAEL SANTILLO
Ryan McNamee
Cole Mordaunt

James Handwerk
Frank Tusic
Brandon Henderson
V SANTILLO
Kevin Ward

2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st



