Division	Weight	Name	Place
1	40	Casper Caizzo	1st
1	40	<b>Garrett Watson</b>	2nd
1	40	Isaiah Perez	3rd
1	40	Dominick Sprungl	4th
1	51	Ryan Bennett	1st
1	51	Domenic Cipriano	2nd
1	51	Ayden Shank	3rd
1	51	Noah Salameh	4th
1	59	Jon Slaper	1st
1	59	Evan Rizzo	2nd
1	59	Sean Roesch	3rd
1	79	Brennan Williams	1st
2	49	Drake Cerny	1st
2	49	Austin Brito	2nd
2	49	Shane Bianchi	3rd
2	49	Anthony Perez	4th
2	53	Kaden Jett	1st
2	53	Noah Escobar	2nd
2	53	Pito Castro	3rd
2	53	lan Zender	4th
2	56 56	Tommy West	1st
2	56 56	Dominic Carnahan	2nd
2 2	56 56	Max Young	3rd
	56 60	Hayden Garrow Trent Wikel	4th
2 2	60 60	Jonathon Norwood	1st 2nd
2	60	Luke Torgeson	3rd
2	60	Michael Kilbane	4th
2	63	Jayden Mayes	1st
2	63	Evan Bennett	2nd
2	63	Tyson Sieg	3rd
2	63	BRIXTON BRIGHT	4th
2	68	Collin Corapi	1st
2	68	Colin Koenig	2nd
2	68	Peter Patsouras	3rd
2	68	Adam Meyers	4th
2	69	Logan Messer	1st
2	69	Nolan Fitz	2nd
2	69	Caiden Walters	3rd
2	69	Alex Trusso	4th
2	73	Hunter Vogus	1st
2	73	JIMMY TRUDEL	2nd
2	73	Jake Guerra	3rd
2	73	Erich Trinski	4th
2	88	Garret Manney	1st
2	88	Declan Jewitt	2nd
			-

2	88	Pryco Noumann	3rd
2	88	Bryce Neumann Colin Deka	4th
3	56	JULIAN TAGG	1st
3	56	Kyle Gray	2nd
3	56	Colin Noel	3rd
3	56	Mike Tusick	4th
3	63	Bryce Hepner	1st
3	63	Talan Monticue	2nd
3	63	Isaac Paxton	3rd
3	63	Jameson Shenberger	4th
3	64	Zachary Wiseman	1st
3	64	Zac Anderson	2nd
3	64	HUDSON POOLE	3rd
3	64	Will Faust	4th
3	67	AIDEN MIELKE	1st
3	67	Brendan Jackson	2nd
3	67	Jack Dustin	3rd
3	67	Patrick Curry	4th
3	70	BRYCE ANDONIAN	1st
3	70	Andrew Philion	2nd
3	70	Noah Brewer	3rd
3	70	Aidyn Schill	4th
3	74	Jacob Dunstan	1st
3	74	Giovanni Luciano	2nd
3	74	Sean Roff	3rd
3	74	Billy Murphy	3rd
3	76	ANTHONY LAMONICA	1st
3	76	Matt Zuckerman	2nd
3	76	Caleb Townsley	3rd
3	76	Khalid Morales	4th
3	81	PADDY GALLAGHER	1st
3	81	Hayden Danals	2nd
3	81	Tommy Sear	3rd
3	81	Enrique Munguia	4th
3	90	<b>Hudson Hightower</b>	1st
3	90	Liam Kruger	2nd
3	90	Levi Graham	3rd
3	90	Jack Jewitt	4th
3	104	Matt Cover	1st
3	104	Griffen Novotny	2nd
3	104	Cade Riley	3rd
3	104	Jack Rolf	4th
3	125	JUSTIN JAECKIN	1st
3	125	Brian Kilbane	2nd
3	125	JC Faust	3rd
3	140	Deeb Alawan	1st
3	140	Xavier Diaz	2nd

	60	Bar Balan	4.1
4	68	Jim Balaszy	1st
4	68	Tim Tusick	2nd
4	68	GABRIEL TAGG	3rd
4	68 75	Justin Rayner	4th
4	75 75	DAN CONWAY	1st
4	75 75	Matt Kazimir	2nd
4	75 75	Ryan Wissel	3rd
4	75 70	John Gavigan	4th
4	78 70	Luke Wymer	1st
4	78 70	Farouq Muhammed	2nd
4	78 70	Tyler Wissel	3rd
4	78	Evan Gray	4th
4	83	Brady Chrisman	1st
4	83	Kevon Freeman	2nd
4 4	83	JOSHUA JAECKIN	3rd 4th
4	83	JOHN MCNULTY Micah Hills	
-	92 92		1st
4 4	92 92	Dorian Gridiron	2nd 3rd
4		Peter Biery	
4	92 96	Nick Mroczynski	4th
	96 96	Raymond Wank	1st
4 4	96 96	Nikko Pedone SAM DOVER	2nd 3rd
4	96	Chas Jackson	4th
4	96 101	GARRETT DZURO	1st
4	101	Nick Nyikes	2nd
4	101	Ryan Sapell	3rd
4	101	AIDAN GILL	4th
4	101	Jiryes Zakain	1st
4	108	Nolan Thomas	2nd
4	108	AJ Ihnot	3rd
4	108	Garrett Mitchell	4th
4	118	Mike Drobnick	1st
4	118	LUCA SANTILLO	2nd
4	118	Adrian Diaz	3rd
4	118	Omar Fattah	4th
4	139	Dylan Rogers	1st
4	139	LARRY GRAPO	2nd
4	139	Jacob Snider	3rd
4	139	Jack Roesch	4th
4	170	Isaac Edgell	1st
4	170	Josh Novotny	2nd
5	102	JACK CONWAY	1st
5	102	DJ SKIBA	2nd
5	102	ALEC KIRBY	3rd
5	102	Jack Rebar	4th
5	121	ISAAC COLLIER	1st
_			_50

5	121	MICHAEL SANTILLO	2nd
5	121	Ryan McNamee	3rd
5	121	Cole Mordaunt	4th
5	131	James Handwerk	1st
5	131	Frank Tusic	2nd
5	131	Brandon Henderson	3rd
5	131	V SANTILLO	4th
5	215	Kevin Ward	1st